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Description

198511120002
48630

11/12/1985
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

13 55

198511120002
49330

11/12/1985
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

13 102

198511120002
49590

11/12/1985
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

13 98

198505160001
07450

05/16/1985
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

11 830

198511120002
49820

11/12/1985
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

13 54

198511120002
49950

11/12/1985
12:00:00

ADV DBA
FACTORY
DIRECT HM

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

13 99


