Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198511120002 48630	11/12/1985 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	13	55				
198511120002 49330	11/12/1985 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	13	102				
198511120002 49590	11/12/1985 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	13	98				
198505160001 07450	05/16/1985 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	11	830				
198511120002 49820	11/12/1985 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	13	54				
198511120002 49950	11/12/1985 12:00:00	ADV DBA FACTORY DIRECT HM	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	13	99				